swine@once.group  •  15255 23rd Avenue North, Plymouth, MN 55447  •  T +1 (763) 381-5621 - Ext. 4
•	 Can act as a “Service Light”
•	 Improves the welfare of your animal
•	 13.8W LED equivalent to 125W incandescent
•	 Dim-to-Calm™ technology  enhances performance
•	 Advanced system specialized for Swine
•	 Durable, Built For Your Barn® design

in]
86.7 [3.4 in]
Ordering Information
AgriShift® MLS 120V SKU
Base Unit (BU) MLS-FSWR-BU-180-014-120
Junction Box (JB) MLS-FSWR-JB-180-014-120
Includes JB adapter/connector kit
Jelly Jar (JJ) MLS-FSWR-JJ-180-014-120
Includes JJ adapter/connector kit
AgriShift® MLS 230V SKU
Base Unit (BU) MLS-FSWR-BU-180-014-230
Junction Box (JB) MLS-FSWR-JB-180-014-230
Includes JB adapter/connector kit
Jelly Jar (JJ) MLS-FSWR-JJ-180-014-230
Includes JJ adapter/connector kit
AgriShift® MLS Accessories SKU
AgriShift® G Controller ALC-G2S-UNAC-2-10
AgriShift® Master Controller 120V 30-014-00188-L123